
Avrutin, Eugene M.
History

Work eavrutin@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 12/12/16

emailed ND6 6/1/16

Berenbaum, May
Entomology

Work maybe@uiuc.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND7 6/1/16

emailed Notification on 2/5/16 and 2/21/16

sent invite and fax on 1/19/13

also cc Charles Forbes Gammie, Chair of Physics

AAAS member

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

faxed Sassaman2 6/10/14

Boltuc, Peter
Philosophy

Work boltuc.peter@uis.edu

Work mczarnoc@ifispan.waw.pl

Work U. of Illinois at Springfield

Notes emailed ND9 6/16/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

 Please contact Dialogue and Universalism directly if they are interested.

P.B.

Dungey, Keenan E.
Chemistry

Work dungey.keenan@uis.edu

Work kdung1@uis.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Springfield

Notes I am on sabbatical this semester and may not be able to reply to emails right away. 

emailed ND9 9/9/16

Sent LinkedIn 3/12/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/10/14

Emailed Sassaman2 and Gillibrand jpg on 6/18/14

Ennis, Robert
Philosophy of Science

Work rhennis@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois

Notes emailed Torchia 12/23/16

MonkeySurvey FALSE

emailed ND8 10/7/16

emailed NotreDame on 5/10/16

Gammie, Charles
Chair, Physics

Work gammie@illinois.edu

Work Fax 217­333­9819



Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND7 6/2/16 

emailed Notification on 2/5/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

sent invite on 1/19/13 

sent Columbia fax on 1/21/13

faxed End of Darwin

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

fax failed 6/10/14

Greene, Laura H.
Physics

Work lhgreene@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 12/27/16

emailed ND7 5/31/16 AAAS

emailed Shame renamed from News Tips on 2/2/15

emailedl Holt 5/5/15

Gunsalus, C. K.
Emerita, Business Administration

Work gunsalus@illinois.edu

Work Fax 217­244­3118

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 7/29/16

sent AAAS email on 1/21/13 and fax

emailed Sewell 7/9/13

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Harmansah, Omur
History

Work omur@uic.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Chicago

Notes emailed ND9 12/28/16

emailed ND6 on 5/29/16

Kosmetatou, Elizabeth
History

Work ekosm2@uis.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Springfield

Notes emailed ND9 9/10/16

Kwiat, Paul G.
Physics

Work kwiat@illinois.edu

Work Fax (217) 244­7559

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 12/2/16

Leggett, Anthony J.
Physics



Work aleggett@illinois.edu

Work Fax (217) 333­9819

Work U. of Illinois

Notes emailed ND9 12/2/16

McNallan, Michael J.
Civil and Materials Engineering

Work mcnallan@uic.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Chicago

Notes emailed ND9 9/20/16

Nelson, Cary
Emeritus, English

Work crnelson@illinois.edu

Mobile 217­333­1797

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 7/29/16

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/27/14

AAUP member

Pitard, Wayne T.
Religion

Work wpitard@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed Torchia 1/9/17

emailed ND6 5/30/16

Randolph, John W.
History

Work jwr@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 9/16/16

Tondeur, Phillippe
Mathematics

Work tondeur@math.uiuc.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes emailed ND9 7/29/16

Sent AAAS note and faxed on 1/28/13

emailed NSF on 2/14/13

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/19/14

Vojak, Bruce A.
Industrial and Enterprise System Engineering

Work bvojak@illinois.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Urbana­Champaign

Notes Thank your for your message. I retired from the University effective January 22, 2016.

emailed ND9 7/29/16

emailed Buzz ID scam and Clarke 2/1/14

Member ­­ ASA/CSCA: ASA



Williams, Robert R.
German, Philosophy, and Religious Studies

Work rrw@uic.edu

Work U. of Illinois at Chicago

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17
emailed ND9 8/25/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16


